

## Upper Valley Board of REALTORS® and Affiliates Community Service Award

## **Application**

Applicant's Name:	Email:
Address:	
City/State/ZipCode:	Phone Number:
Parent or Guardian Name:	
High School:	
School Activities you participate in:	
Guidance Counselor's Name:	Phone Number:
College you plan to attend:	
Have you received acceptance letter: Yes No	
* If chosen, I give permission to release my name to the med	ia as part of a Board press release: Yes No

The deadline for this application is May 15. The applicant must be accepted by a College, University or Vocational Technical College in order to receive this award. The award is open to all residents of the Upper Valley Board jurisdiction including but not limited to graduating students of Hanover, Lebanon, Mascoma Valley and Rivendell Regional High School Districts or who have reached this level as a home schooled student or as a graduate of an accredited Charter or private school within the above districts. The amount and number of awards provided each year may vary at the discretion of the Board of Directors of the Upper Valley Board of REALTORS®.

Return this completed application to: (The deadline for the receipt of this application is by midnight April 15th or postmarked by May 15<sup>th</sup>.) Upper Valley Board of REALTORS® Awards Committee 11 South Main Street – Suite 301 Concord, NH 03301-4846 or email to: stacy@nhar.com

Please complete opposite side of this form with Community Service information.

This award is based on the student's service to his/her community. Please list the Community Service you have participated in during your high school education and the total number of hours <u>per project</u> / <u>per year</u> :	
Name of Community Service	Total number of hours per service/projec
	TOTAL Number of Hours of 4 years' service projects:
Please provide a short essay outlining what and why this award is important to you:	at you learned from your volunteer service, how it will benefit you in the future